
Athens Painting & Commercial Coatings, Inc Extra Work Order No. __1_____

Owner's Name:  Mt. Diablo USD

Owner's Address:  2338 Bisso Lane, Concord, CA

Owner's Contact Information:  hunterb@mdusd.net

Project Name & Address:  Painting Summer 2021 Package 2, Pleasant HIll ES 2097 Oak Park Blvd, Pleasant Hill, CA

In conformance with and as a part of the existing contract, dated _June 9, 2021 the 

above named contractor is hereby authorised by the OWNER or OWNERS AUTHORIZED  AGENT to make 

change (s) to the above project and/or order any additional labor and materials, services, supplies, and 

other items listed below and/or otherwise needed to complete the requirements of the scope of work of this

extra work order.

a.  Scope of the extra work:

1.  $3,400.00  Prep and paint corner, traffic barrier wall (both sides) and metal lettering.

      Scrape loose and peeling paint, apply full coat of primer followed by two finish coats of latex paint.

b.  Payments for this order to be made as follows and will effect the schedule of progress

payments as follows:

Date of completion as set forth in the exisitng contract is hereby extended___0___days

because of the time necessary to complete this Extra Work Order.

PREVIOUS contract total amount prior to this Extra Work Order: $70,000.00

This Extra Work Order will result in an INCREASE to the original

                    contract price in the lump sum amount of: $3,400.00

REVISED contract total amount including this Extra Work Order: $73,400.00

OWNER ACCEPTANCE:  This extra work order shall be performed under the same conditions

as specified in the exising contract.  Your signature below signifies your agreement and

approval of this extra work order.

By: __________________________________________ Date:_________________

             (signature of owner or authorized agent) (date of signing of this change order)

CONTRACTOR ACCEPTANCE:  The abovenamed contractor, agrees to perorm this extra work

order in accordance with the above conditions, specifications and stated price.

By: __________________________________________ Date:_________________

             (signature of contractor or authorized agent) (date of signing of this change order)


